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What will I get from the 
webinar? 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
A full run down of the evidence and 
recommenda�ons from the report. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Hear from self-advocates and carers 
about the difference advocacy can 
make. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Find out how your feedback 
contributed to the report. 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Build knowledge and skills to  
self-advocate or advocate for a  
family member. 

  
Register on this link to join this 
webinar.  
Webinar Registra�on - Zoom 
 

 

 

 
 
 

About the report 

 
 

 

In 2022 NHS England asked us to look 
advocacy support for people with learning 
disabili�es and au�s�c people who are 
inpa�ents in mental health se�ngs. 

 
 
 

 
 
The report was published in October 
2023. 

https://us06web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_vNRnFZGMTYiIdU4vjV19jQ#/registration


 
 

 
The review found some very 
good examples of advocacy.  
 
But it also found evidence of widespread 
problems and issues accessing advocacy. 

   
Read the report on this link. 
htps://www.nd�.org.uk/assets/files/Easy-
Read-A-review-of-advocacy-31-Oct-
2023.pdf  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.ndti.org.uk/assets/files/Easy-Read-A-review-of-advocacy-31-Oct-2023.pdf
https://www.ndti.org.uk/assets/files/Easy-Read-A-review-of-advocacy-31-Oct-2023.pdf
https://www.ndti.org.uk/assets/files/Easy-Read-A-review-of-advocacy-31-Oct-2023.pdf

